
200 E. Main St
Lexington, KY 40507Lexington-Fayette Urban County

Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 10736-22 Name: CSC Riskmaster Amendment 1 to WO 8

Status:Type: Resolution Approved

File created: In control:7/19/2022 Urban County Council

On agenda: Final action:8/30/2022 8/30/2022

Enactment date: 8/30/2022 R-446-2022Enactment #:

Title: A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to
execute Amendment No. 1 to the Riskmaster Accelerator AWS SaaS Access Agreement with
Computer Sciences Corporation (CSC) to extend the term of Work Order No. 8 for thirty-six (36)
months, from October 1, 2022 to September 30, 2025, at a cost not to exceed $47,092 annually. [Div.
of Computer Services, Nugent]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FY23 Riskmaster Legistar Memorandum, 2. CSC Riskmaster Amendment 1 to Riskmaster
Accelerator AWS SaaS Access Agreement, 3. 00763276.pdf, 4. R-446-2022, 5. Contract #231-2019

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedUrban County Council8/30/2022 1 Pass

Received First ReadingUrban County Council8/18/2022 1

Approved and Referred to DocketUrban County Council Work
Session

8/16/2022 1 Pass

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

